
Still Wines Vinos Tranquilos — Saverglass Registered Design Modelo registrado « Design Saverglass »

A faithful reproduction of Burgundy wine bottles from yesteryear, THE BVS BARONNE displays the aristocratic features it has inherited from its noble lineage: 
the stature of a diva, a most comfortable weight, an impressive punt, a slightly asymmetrical shoulder. Its sole concession to modernity: its BVS 31.5H60-
type screw finish which guarantees the bottle the same aesthetic balance as that of the « distorted » cork finish.

Fiel réplica de las borgoñas de antaño, LA BARONNE BVS despliega los signos aristocráticos heredados de su alto linaje: estatura de diva, peso muy 
cómodo, una picadura impresionante y hombros ligeramente asimétricos. La única concesión a la modernidad es su boca de rosca BVS 31.5H60, que 
mantiene la botella en el mismo equilibrio estético que la versión de boca Plate «deformada» para tapón de corcho.

LA BARONNE BVS 75 CL
EXTRA PREMIUM



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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PACKING EMBALAJE

Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Body diameter Diámetro cuerpo
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado
 
Quality Criterio de calidad 
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

120

3

360

400 kg

1,08 m

 Antique Green
Verde Antique

25.36 oz 75 cl

4044 *

BVS 31,5H60

33.86 oz 960 g

12.01 in 305 mm

3.62 in 92 mm

0.79 in 20 mm

1.42 in 36 mm

High Grade Alta gama

2.76 in 70 mm

Ø 20 env.

Ø 92

30
5

36
70

Niv. 75 cl à 20°C 

* : Made to order Sobre pedido


